Company Name : Amaltas Hospital 2
Department : General Surgery
Date: 27/12/2016

SNo EMPCode cCard No Emp Name

1 1003 1,003 Dr. Mahesh Vishwakarma
2 1004 1,004 Dr.Indra singh Sahani

3 1011 1,011 Dr.Archana Kothari

4 1025 1,025 Dr.Ravindra Choudhary
5 1080 1,080 Dr.A.K. Pithawa

6 1116 1,116 Dr.Rajesh Kothari

7 1154 1,154 Dr.Rakesh Dhupia

Department : Opthalmology
Date: 27/12/2016
S No EMP Code Card No Emp Name

1 1040 1,040 Dr.A.S. Thakur

Shift

Morning
Morning
Morning
Morning
Morning
Morning

Morning

Shift

Morning

In Time
9:03
9:00

9:13
8:41

In Time

8:41

Shift Hrs Work Hrs OT Hrs Work Status Remar
7:00 0:00 0:00 MIS
7:00 0:00 0:00 MIS
7:00 0:00 0:00 A
7:00 0:00 0:00 A
7:90 0:00 0:00 MIS
7:00 0:00 0:00 MIS
7:00 0:00 0:00 A
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7:00 0:00 0:00 MIS




Department : General Medicine
Date: 27/12/2016
SNo EMPCode Card No
1 1019 1,019
2 1033 1,033
3 1035 1,035
4 1039 1,039
5 1101 1,101
6 1103 1,103
7 1164 1,164
Department : Dentistry
Date: 27/12/2016
S No EMP Code Card No
1 1050 1,050
2 1133 1,133

Emp Name

Dr.Ankur Kumbhakar
Dr.Rakesh Romday
Dr.Aneeta S. Datey

Dr.Pawan Chilloriya

Dr. Satyendra Kumar Sharma
Dr. Kishori Lal Prajapati

Dr.Vishwajeet Singh Rathore
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Emp Name
Dr. Yogesh Loksh
Dr. Atul Rathore
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Shift In Time
Morning 9:18
Morning 9:02
Morning 9:14
Morning 8:41
Morning 8:41
Morning 8:41
Morning 9:21
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Morning 9:25
Morning 8:41
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Shift Hrs
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00

Shift Hrs
7:00
7:00

Work Hrs
0:00
0:00
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Work Hrs
0:00
0:00

OT Hrs
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
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0:00

OT Hrs
0:00
0:00

Work Status
MIS
MIS
MIS
MIS
MIS
MISs
MIS

Work Status
MIS
MIS
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Department : Obstetrics & Gynaecology

Date: 27/12/2016
SNo EMPCode CardNo
1 1029 1,029
2 1047 1,047
3 1076 1,076
4 1077 1,077
5 1083 1,083

Department : Orthopaedics

Date: 27/12/2016
SNo EMPCode Card No
1 1048 1,048
2 1129 1,129
3 1153 1,153

Emp Name
Dr.Deepika Bansal
Dr. Preeti Jain
Dr.Mohini Rajoria
Dr.Pooja Deodhar

Dr.Hemendra Singh

Emp Name
Dr. Ankit Verma
Dr. Puneet Maheshwari

Dr.Shoukat Ali

Shift

Morning
Morning
Morning
Morning

Morning

Shift
Morning
Morning

L 4
Morning

In Time
9:02
9:25

8:41
9:02

In Time
9:34
8:41
8:41
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Shift Hrs
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00

Shift Hrs
7:00
7:00
7:00

Work Hrs
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

Work Hrs
0:00
0:00
0:00

OT Hrs
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

OT Hrs
0:00
0:00
0:00

Work Status Remarks
MIS

MIS
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MIS

MIS
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MIS
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Company Name : Amaltas Hospital 2

Department : Paediatrics

Date :
S No
1

27/12/2016

EMP Code cCard No Emp Name Shift
1002 1,002 Dr. Shabaz Khan Morning
1030 1,030 Dr.Neha Kakani Morning
1112 1,112 Dr. S. K. Bhandari Morning

Department : Radio-Diagnosis

Date :
S No
1

2

27/12/2016

EMP Code Card No Emp Name Shift
1031 1,031 Dr.Nirmal Kumar Mittal Morning
1144 1,144 Dr. Renu Goindani Morning

In Time
8:17
9:02
8:41

In Time
9:02
8:41

Shift Hrs
7:00
7:00
7:00

Shift Hrs
7:00
7:00

Work Hrs
0:00
0:00
0:00

Work Hrs
0:00
0:00

OT Hrs
0:00
0:00
0:00

OT Hrs
0:00
0:00

Work Status
MIS
MIS
MIS

Work Status
MIS
MIS
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Department : Psychiatry

Date: 27/12/2016

SNo EMPCode Card No

1 1008 1,008

Department : Skin & V.D.
Date: 27/12/2016

SNo EMPCode CardNo
1 1195 1,195

Department : T.B. & Chest
Date: 27/12/2016
S No EMP Code Card No
1 1117 1,117

Emp Name

Dr.Ashutosh Singh

Emp Name

Dr.Abhisekh Malviya

Emp Name

Dr. Vikas Uthra

Shift In Time Shift Hrs Work Hrs OT Hrs Work Status Remar
Morning 7:00 0:00 0:00 A
N
- ﬁ.l\(\
o
/'.' L
Shift In Time Shift Hrs Work Hrs OT Hrs Work Status Remark
Morning 8:57 7:00 0:00 0:00 MIS
-
Shift In Time Shift Hrs Work Hrs OT Hrs Work Status Remarks
Morning 8:41 7:00 0:00 0:00 MIS
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Date wise Daily Attendance Report (Summary)
On Dated : 27/12/2016

Company Name : Amaltas Hospital 2
Department : >_._umm=_mwmohou<

Date: 27/12/2016

SNo EMPCode Card No Emp Name Shift In Time Shift Hrs Work Hrs OT Hrs Work Status Remarl
1 1034 1,034 Dr.Sarita Gohiya Morning 7:00 0:00 0:00 A
2 1094 1,094 Dr.Sunita Jain Dhupiya Morning 7:00 0:00 0:00 A
3 1134 1,134 Dr. Raju Jharbarhe Morning 8:41 7:00 0:00 0:00 MIs
4 1135 1,135 Dr. H.P. Bendwal Morning 8:41 7:00 0:25 0:00 p
5 1187 1,187 Dr.Sushil Chand Verma Morning 8:41 7:00 0:00 0:00 MIS

Department : ENT

Date : 27/12/2016

SNo EMP Code Card No Emp Name Shift In Time Shift Hrs Work Hrs OT Hrs Work Status Remarks
1 1007 1,007 Dr.R.C. Sharma Morning 8:41 7:00 0:00 0:00 MIS
2 10001 10,001 Dr.Ajay Karkare Morning 8:17 7:00 0:00 0:00 MIS




